MONTH OF MAY:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)
YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)

*note, information provided by municipalities

MEMORANDUM

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

CITY OF WILLIAMS LAKE CITY OF QUESNEL
2022 2021 2022 2021
$1,519,000 $1,896,700 $7,432,000 $1,564,000
16 13 15 17
6 2 9 10

$12,763,462 $5,893,172 $11,238,935
70 64 45

26 16 26

$7,058,740
52

35

: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Building Inspection Area

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2022

$49,500

$2,409,872
14

12

2021

$132,500

$1,553,219
15

12



