## MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Building Inspection Area

	CITY OF WILLIAMS LAKE		<b>CITY OF QUESNEL</b>		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF MAY:	2022	2021	2022	2021	2022	2021
Value of Construction	\$1,519,000	\$1,896,700	\$7,432,000	\$1,564,000	\$49,500	\$132,500
No. of Permits Issued	16	13	15	17	3	5
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)	6	2	9	10	2	3
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$12,763,462	\$5,893,172	\$11,238,935	\$7,058,740	\$2,409,872	\$1,553,219
No. of Permits Issued	70	64	45	52	14	15
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.) *note, information provided by municipalities	26	16	26	35	12	12